

	NEW ZEALAND HERALD AND HERALD ON SUNDAY 
MATARIKI HOLIDAY  2024 ADVERTISINF DEADLINES 

	Publication Date
	Booking / Layouts /Setting 
	Press Ready Material

	Thursday 27 June 
	
	

	Run of Paper
	10.00 am Tuesday 25 June
	       3.00 pm Wed. 26 June 

	Timeout Display ROP
	 10.00 am Tuesday 25 June
	       3.00 pm Wed. 26 June 

	Friday 28 June
	MATARIKI HOLIDAY
	

	Run of Paper
	10.00 am Wed.26 June
	      12.00 pm Thurs.27 June 

	
	
	

	Saturday 29 June 
	
	

	Run of Paper / Business 
	10.00 am Tuesday 25 June
	      12.00 pm Thurs. 27 June 

	Canvas - Display (Preprint)
	10.00 am Friday 21 June
	      11.00 am Thurs. 27 June

	Canvas – Directory (Preprint)
	10.00 am Thursday 20 June
	      11.00 am Thurs. 27 June 

	Driven (Preprint)
	10.00 am Monday 24 June
	      10.00 am Wed. 26 June

	Herald Homes (Preprint)
	10.00 am Tuesday 25 June 
	                          12.00 pm Wed. 26 June 

	Sunday 30 June  
	
	

	Herald On Sunday 
	10.00 am Wed. 26 June 
	12.00 pm Thurs. 27 June 

	Reset /Travel (pre-print) 
	10.00 am Monday 24 June 
	11.00 am Thurs. 27 June 

	Sunday Homes (pre-print)
	10.00 am Wed.26 June 
	12.00 pm Thurs. 27 June

	Monday 1 July 
	 
	

	Run of Paper  
	10.00 am Wed. 26 June 
	       12.00 pm Thurs.27 June 

	Tuesday 2 July 
	
	

	Run of Paper
	10.00 am Thursday 27 June 
	      1.00 pm Mon. 1 July

	Travel (Preprint) 
	10.00 am Tuesday 25 June 
	      1.00 pm Thurs.27 June 

	Wednesday 3 July 
	
	

	Run of Paper / Business
	10.00 am Monday 1 July 
	        3.00 pm Tues. 2 July

	Viva (Pre-printed)
	10.00 am Wed. 26 June
	        12.00 pm Mon. 1 July

	Midweek Homes (Preprint)
	12.00 pm Monday 1 July
	        12.00 pm Tues. 2 July



 CANVAS deadlines for Saturday 6 July:     
   
 ROP: Booking/setting/layouts: 10.00 AM Thursday 27 June  
 Movies / Amusements: Booking/setting/layouts: 12.00 PM Thursday 27 June            
 Directories: Booking/setting/layouts: 10.00 AM Wednesday 12 July  
 Camera ready material:  12.00 PM Thursday 4 July 


